
IR交流会の実績

年度
H27

（2015）
H28

（2016）
H29

（2017）
H30

（2018）
R1

（2019）
R2

（2020）
R3

（2021）
R4

（2022）
R5

（2023）

企業に赴
いての交

流
47 123 104 120 56 45 67 20 29

産地に赴
いての交

流
9 2 1 6 - - 8 14 3

研究室に
招いての
交流

3 19 15 13 1 - 4 1 2

産学官金
連携イベ
ントに
連携した
交流

8 17 5 9 5 13 19 16 36

計 67 161 125 148 62 58 98 51 70


	スライド 1

