

# IR交流会の実績

年度	H27 (2015)	H28 (2016)	H29 (2017)	H30 (2018)	R1 (2019)	R2 (2020)	R3 (2021)	R4 (2022)	R5 (2023)
企業に赴いての交流	47	123	104	120	56	45	67	20	29
産地に赴いての交流	9	2	1	6	-	-	8	14	3
研究室に招いての交流	3	19	15	13	1	-	4	1	2
产学官金連携イベントに連携した交流	8	17	5	9	5	13	19	16	36
計	67	161	125	148	62	58	98	51	70